COUNTY OF HARRIS§ 

THAT WE,                

(Name & address of principal) 

as principal, and               

(Name & address of surety) 

as surety, are held firmly bound unto the City of Houston, Harris County, Texas. 

IN THE SUM OF TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($25,000.00) as reimbursement for removal 
costs of any sign that the said principal unlawfully erects, or causes to be erected, or maintains, or causes to be 
maintained, as provided by Chapter 46, Building Code, City of Houston, for which payment well and truly to be

[...]

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: 
COUNTY OF HARRIS§ 

THAT WE,                

(Name & address of principal) 

as principal, and               

(Name & address of surety) 

as surety, are held firmly bound unto the City of Houston, Harris County, Texas. 

IN THE SUM OF TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($25,000.00) as reimbursement for removal 
costs of any sign that the said principal unlawfully erects, or causes to be erected, or maintains, or causes to be 
maintained, as provided by Chapter 46, Building Code, City of Houston, for which payment well and truly to be